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Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 25th February, 1927. 

H ER:EWITH is published !or general information, in accordance with the Land Age:its Act, 1921-22, a supplemc1,tary list of persons 
licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of February, 1927. 

R. A. WRIGHT, for Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGRNTS ACT, Hl21-22. 

NoTE:.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf 
of a firm or registered company, the name of such fil·m or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in 
its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnamns of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surna,mp. 

Further, whflre an individual hol.<ler of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical 01·der. 

I
I Name of Firm (if any) of \ I I 

No. of Name of Licensee. M wh\;;,h Lic~er::, ad . Names of Partners of Registered Office. Date License I Court by which 
License. Co~;.n;·0~\ho~! ~Jialf Ji Firm. , granted. License granted. 

7101 
6297 

6458 

*6420 

6279 

4047 
5157 

6278 

6786 

t6749 
973 

t6418 

§6772 
5233 

258 
5927 
fi785 

116257 
259 

4914 

932 
i\1558 

6784 

6298 

6787 

751 

4385 
6775 
6277 

**5567 
934 

4146 
6276 

tt6279 

2789 
62()6 

Amos, William Henry .. 
Anderson, Andrew Wright 

Bailey, George Edward .. 

Cameron, Albert Graham 

Chambers, John Blackburn 

Clothier, James 
Gilchrist, Archibald Wil-

liam 
Drysdale, Charles Herbert 

Greig, Harry Esmond 

Hathaway, Llewellyn 
Healy, John 
Hulston, Charles Frank .. 

Jauncey, Albert Frederick 
Jones, Ernest Arundel .. 
Jones, John Walling 
Lack, ,John Robert 
Lewis, Robert Ashwell .. 
Mann, John William . · 1 

McKenzie, Richard Seddon , 

McPherson, Ernest Mc-
Laren 

Murley, Edwin Arthur 
Oakey, Allan Norman 
Payne, Cecil Mears 

Prothero, Herbert Francis 

Purdie, Edgar Weston .. 

Quigley, Herbert Sydney 
McGowan 

Robertson, Thomas 
Russell, Edward Collins 
Stone, Frederick William 

Thompson, Louis Aquila 
Smith, Ernest gr[mund .. 

Thomson, David McNab i 

Vaughan, Arthur Shanley I 

Von Sturmer, Ernest Hugh; 

Winlove, John 
Wilso51-, Francis J. V. 

-·-----· 

License Is held. 

Bailey and Driscoll 

J. L. Bennett (Ltd.) 

C. H. Drysdale and 
Co. 

Healy and Horton 
Hulston and Overend 

Octagon Labour Ex­
change and Agency 
Co. 

E. McPherson and 
Co. 

Murley and Son 

Payne and Deverell 

Purdie and Ba kN 

ltobcrtson 

Srilcsmcn Limited .. 
Smith and Sharp .. 

Arthur s. Vaughan 
(Ltd.) 

Wilson Bros. 

-----

George E d w a r d 
Bailey and Alfred 
Driscoll 

Charles Frank Huls­
ton and Sydney 
Baden-Powe 11 
Overend 

Cecil Mears Payne 
and William Ed­
ward Deverell 

Edgar Weston Pur­
die, Lilian Maud 
Baker, and Victor 
Horace Baker 

11:rnest Edmund Smit] 
and James Rmart 
8hr,rp 

F .. J. V. Wilson and 
C. L. Wilson 

17 Cuba St., Lower Hutt 
5 Phceuix Ch1tmhcrs, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
North Road, Papanui 

150 Hereford St., Christ­
church 

205 N.Z. Insurance Build­
ings, Queen St., Auckland 

Tower Road, Matamata .. 
Rangitikei Street, Palmer­

ston North 
15 Little Queen St., Auck­

land 
25 Panama Street, W el-

lington 
56 Willis St., Wellington 
Market Place, Blenheim .. 
138 Hert'ford St., Christ-

church 

50 Willis St., Wellington 
Great South Road, Huntly 
53 Crawford St., Dunedin 

i Pee] Street, Gpraldine 
5!) Manners St., Wellington 
31 .Fort Street, Auckland 
The Octagon, Dunedin .. 

Wakefield 

Queen Street, Hastings 
Timaru 
4 Willis St., Wellington .. 

2 Security Buildings, Qtwen 
Street, Auckland 

144 Fea thcrston Street, 
Wellington 

Gordon 8t., .IJannovll'kc . . 

Papakuru 
101 Willis St., Wellington 
44 Grange Rd., Mt. Eden, 

Auckland 
4 Swanson St., Auckland 
217A Hussell St., Hastings 

l\lataura 
St. Kcvins Arcade, Kara-

ngahape Rd., Auckland 
20/i N.Z. Insurance Build-

ings, Cluccn St., Anekland 
Waipukurau 
174 Queen St., Auckla.nd 

2/6/26 
13/12/26 

21/1/27 

1/4/26 

16/6/26 

17/6/26 
15/6/26 

8/6/26 

21/1/27 

1/4/26 
26/5/26 

1/4/26 

21/5/26 
10/6/26 

15/12/26 
6/12/26 
5/1/27 

14/1/26 
lfi/12/26 

1/4/26 

11/6/26 
1/4/26 

6/12/26 

15/12/26 

27/1/27 

ll/2/2i 

20/12/26 
14/6/26 
7/6/26 

1/4/26 
19/1/27 

18/1/27 
2/6/26 

2/12/26 

14/6/26 
?.D/11/26 

Lower Hutt. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Matamata. 
Palmerston N. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 
Blenheim. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 
Huntly. 
Dunedin. 
Geraldine. 
Wcllingt(>J1. 
Auckland. 
Dunedin. 

Nelson. 

Hastings. 
Timaru. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Danncvirke. 

Pnpakura. 
Wellington. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
_Ha.stings. 

Mataura. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Waipukurau. 
Auckland. 

• Transferred from F. W. H. White on 8/6/26. t Transferred from Newman Coffey on 13/12/~6. t Transferred from Hulston and Grant on 7/12/26. 
§ Transferred from ,John Maitland Gillespie on 15/12/26. II Transferred from W. A. Broadbent on 17 /6/26. 'If Transferred from C. G. Baker on 26/5/26. 
•• Transferred from Robertaon Bros. on 12/1/27. tt Transferrec! from Joh11 Blackburn Chambers on 2/12/26. 


