Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 25th February, 1927.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921–22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of February, 1927.

R. A. WRIGHT, for Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
7101 6297	Amos, William Henry Anderson, Andrew Wright		•••	17 Cuba St., Lower Hutt 5 Phœnix Chambers, Queen Street, Auckland	$\frac{2/6/26}{13/12/26}$	Lower Hutt. Auckland.
6458	Bailey, George Edward	Bailey and Driscoll	George Edward Bailey and Alfred Driscoll	North Road, Papanui	21/1/27	Christehurch.
*6420	Cameron, Albert Graham	••	•	150 Hereford St., Christ- church	1/4/26	Christehureh.
6279	Chambers, John Blackburn	••	••	205 N.Z. Insurance Build- ings, Queen St., Auckland	16/6/26	Auckland.
4047 5157	Clothier, James Gilchrist, Archibald Wil- liam	J. L. Bennett (Ltd.)	·· ··	Tower Road, Matamata Rangitikei Street, Palmer- ston North	17/6/26 15/6/26	Matamata. Palmerston N.
6278	Drysdale, Charles Herbert	C. H. Drysdale and Co.	••	15 Little Queen St., Auck- land	8/6/26	Auckland.
6786	Greig, Harry Esmond	••	••	25 Panama Street, Wellington	21/1/27	Wellington.
†6749 973 ‡6418	Hathaway, Llewellyn Healy, John Hulston, Charles Frank	Healy and Horton Hulston and Overend	Charles Frank Huls- ton and Sydney Baden-Powell Overend	56 Willis St., Wellington Market Place, Blenheim 138 Hereford St., Christ- church	1/4/26 26/5/26 1/4/26	Wellington. Blenheim. Christchurch.
\$6772 5233 258 5927 6785 6257	Jauncey, Albert Frederick Jones, Ernest Arundel Jones, John Walling Lack, John Robert Lewis, Robert Ashwell Mann, John William	·· ·· ·· ··		50 Willis St., Wellington Great South Road, Huntly 53 Crawford St., Dunedin Peel Street, Geraldine 59 Manners St., Wellington 31 Fort Street, Auckland	$\begin{array}{c} 21/5/26 \\ 10/6/26 \\ 15/12/26 \\ 6/12/26 \\ 5/1/27 \\ 14/1/26 \end{array}$	Wellington. Huntly, Dunedin. Geraldine. Wellington. Auckland.
259	McKenzie, Richard Seddon	Octagon Labour Ex- change and Agency Co.	••	The Octagon, Dunedin	15/12/26	Dunedin.
4914	McPherson, Ernest Mc- Laren	E. McPherson and Co.	••	Wakefield	1/4/26 $11/6/26$	Nelson.
932 ¶1558 6784	Murley, Edwin Arthur Oakey, Allan Norman Payne, Cecil Mears	Murley and Son Payne and Deverell	Cecil Mears Payne and William Ed- ward Deverell	Queen Street, Hastings Timaru 4 Willis St., Wellington	$ \begin{array}{c c} 11/6/26 \\ 1/4/26 \\ 6/12/26 \end{array} $	Hastings. Timaru. Wellington.
6298	Prothero, Herbert Francis	••	••	2 Security Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	15/12/26	Auckland.
6787	Purdie, Edgar Weston	Purdie and Baker	Edgar Weston Pur- die, Lilian Maud Baker, and Victor Horace Baker	144 Featherston Street, Wellington	27/1/27	Wellington.
751	Quigley, Herbert Sydney McGowan	••		Gordon St., Dannevirke	11/2/27	Dannevirke.
4385 6775 6277	Robertson, Thomas Russell, Edward Collins Stone, Frederick William	Robertson and McCall	 	Papakura 101 Willis St., Wellington 44 Grange Rd., Mt. Eden, Auckland	$\begin{array}{c c} 20/12/26 \\ 14/6/26 \\ 7/6/26 \end{array}$	Papakura. Wellington. Auckland.
**5567 934	Thompson, Louis Aquila Smith, Ernest Edmund	Salesmen Limited Smith and Sharp	Ernest Edmund Smith and James Smart Sharp	4 Swanson St., Auckland 2174 Russell St., Hastings	1/4/26 19/1/27	Auckland. Hastings.
4146 6276	Thomson, David McNab Vaughan, Arthur Shanley	Arthur S. Vaughan (Ltd.)		Mataura St. Kevins Arcade, Kara- ngahape Rd., Auckland	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c }\hline 18/1/27 \\ 2/6/26 \\ \hline \end{array}$	Mataura. Auckland.
††6279	Von Sturmer, Ernest Hugh	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••	205 N.Z. Insurance Buildings, Queen St., Auckland		Auckland.
2789 62 96	Winlove, John Wilson, Francis J. V	Wilson Bros	F. J. V. Wilson and C. L. Wilson	Waipukurau 174 Queen St., Auckland	$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Waipukurau. Auckland.

^{*} Transferred from F. W. H. White on 8/6/26.

§ Transferred from John Maitland Gillespie on 15/12/26.

** Transferred from Robertson Bros. on 12/1/27.

† Transferred from Newman Coffey on 13/12/26.

‡ Transferred from W. A. Broadbent on 17/6/26.

† Transferred from John Blackburn Chambers on 2/12/26. ‡ Transferred from Hulston and Grant on 7/12/26.
¶ Transferred from C. G. Baker on 26/5/26.